Guide to Solar Lighting Systems
Solar power assemblies from
Hubbell Lighting and SEPCO
SOLAR
Secure
Mandates currently set forth by the U.S. Federal
government pertaining to Federal facilities make
our solar-powered LED lighting an ideal solution.

Assembly
System
Wattage
Number of
Panels
Panel
Wattage
Full Sun
Charge Current
No. of
Batteries
Battery
Storage
Daily Production
(Winter/5 hours)
SEPA10 10W 1 10W 0.6 Amps 1 36 A.H. 3 A.H.
SEPA20 20W 1 20W 1.2 Amps 1 36 A.H. 6 A.H.
SEPA30 30W 1 30W 1.8 Amps 1 36 A.H. 9 A.H.
SEPA50 50W 1 50W 2.9 Amps 1 82 A.H. 14.5 A.H.
SEPA85 85W 1 85W 4.8 Amps 1 82 A.H. 24 A.H.
SEPA125 125W 1 125W 7.3 Amps 1 112 A.H. 36.5 A.H.
SEPA170 170W 1 170W 9.6 Amps 2 164 A.H. 48 A.H.
SEPA225 225W 1 225W 13.2 Amps 2 224 A.H. 66 A.H.
SEPA255 255w 1 255W 14.4 Amps 2 224 A.H. 72 A.H.
SEPA300 300W 1 300W 17.6 Amps 2 224 A.H. 88 A.H.
SEPA340 340W 1 340W 19.2 Amps 2 224 A.H. 96 A.H.
Power Assembly
Solar Electric Power Company - SEPCO is the leading manufacturer of commercial solar lighting and remote solar
power systems. With over 30 years of experience, SEPCO is known as the pioneer in the industry. While our roots
date back to 1979, we have been exclusively manufacturing commercial solar lighting and off-grid solar power